Air Handlers
FORM NO. HTZ-579 REV. 1
Air Handlers
TZHSLPST
TZHSLPST
PSC Motor
Single-Stage Airflow
Manufactured for

60 - 60,000
[17.58 kW]
Model Number Identification
TZHSLPST
  Air Handlers
Available Models
TZHSLPST1817ANAN TZHSLPST3617ANAN TZHSLPST4221JNAN
TZHSLPST1817JNAN TZHSLPST3617JNAN TZHSLPST4821ANAN
TZHSLPST2417ANAN TZHSLPST3621ANAN TZHSLPST4821JNAN
TZHSLPST2417JNAN TZHSLPST3621JNAN TZHSLPST4824JNAN
TZHSLPST3017ANAN TZHSLPST4221ANAN TZHSLPST6024JNAN
TZHSLPST3017JNAN
TZHSLPST1817ANAN 1
TZHSLPST1817JNAN 2
TZHSLPST2417ANAN 3
TZHSLPST2417JNAN 4
TZHSLPST3017ANAN 5
TZHSLPST3017JNAN 6
1
2
3
4